

29 M A C T 746/24
SATYANARAYAN Vs. AMAN

25.07.2025

Present: Ms. Vasudha Sharma, Ld. counsel for petitioner along with petitioner in person
Ms. Sunita Ld. counsel for R1 & R2 with R1 in person.
Ms. Tanu , Ld. Proxy counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

Disability certificate is not received. Issue notice to MS BSA hospital to file the report on NDOH.

List on 08.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.07.2025