

125 M A C T 746-24
SATYANARAYAN Vs. AMAN

13.09.2025

Present: None.

Matter not settled in Lok Adalat. **Put up for purpose**
already fixed on 29.11.2025.

VIKRAM
JUDGE LOK ADALAT
13.09.2025